
Events Calendar

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 1 8:00 am

New Years Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 1 11:55 pm

Thursday, January 2, 2025

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Thursday, January 2 8:00 am

Friday, January 3, 2025

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Friday, January 3 8:00 am

Monday, January 6, 2025

School/Classes resume

Date and Time: Monday, January 6 6:00 am

Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday

Date and Time: Monday, January 6 5:00 pm

Epiphany



Date and Time: Monday, January 6 11:55 pm

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Orthodox Christmas

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 7 5:00 pm

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Orthodox New Year

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 14 5:00 pm

Thai Pongal: Jan. 14-17

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 14 11:55 pm

Sunday, January 19, 2025

Epiphany (Orthodox)

Date and Time: Sunday, January 19 11:55 pm

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Lincoln Alexander Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 21 11:55 pm

Friday, January 24, 2025

PA Day: elementary schools only

Date and Time: Friday, January 24 11:55 pm
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Monday, January 27, 2025

International Holocaust Remembrance Day

Date and Time: Monday, January 27 11:55 pm

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Lunar New Year

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 29 11:55 pm
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